
LuxFLAG Labels

Key Figures of Q1 2025

Associate Members of LuxFLAG

Key Figures of Q1 2025

Charter Members of LuxFLAG

LuxFLAG Associate Members per sector

Impact Labels Sustainability Transition Labels

Factsheet Q1 2025

27

8

10

21

2

158

5

18

Countries where 
labelled financial 
products are 
distributed.

70+

82.09 Billions of euros 
equivalent of AuM 
in labelled 
financial products

Number of 
jurisdictions where 
labelled products 
are domiciled.

6

249 Total number of 
labelled financial 
products
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Audit & Consultancy

Banking & Custodian

Data Management & Research

Fund Structuring & Accounting

Insurance

Law Firm

ManCo & Asset Management
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